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Table S1  Characteristics of included studies
	First author
	Year published
	Year of sampling
	Study site
	Route of transmission
	Gene sequenced
	Sample size
	Number of subtyped
	The frequency of each HIV-1 subtype

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	01_AE
	07_BC
	08_BC
	B/B'
	C
	Others

	Lu XL[1]
	2015
	2013
	Hebei
	ST
	pol
	231
	231
	91
	0
	0
	140
	0
	0

	Zhang XC[2]
	2015
	2013
	Shanghai
	HST
	pol
	31
	31
	18
	8
	2
	2
	1
	0

	Zhang XC[2]
	2015
	2013
	Shanghai
	MSM
	pol
	55
	55
	34
	16
	0
	2
	0
	3

	Wu XF[3]
	2015
	2007-2012
	Zhejiang
	HST
	gag
	78
	78
	18
	39
	12
	9
	0
	0

	Wu XF[3]
	2015
	2007-2012
	Zhejiang
	MSM
	gag
	55
	55
	22
	30
	0
	3
	0
	0

	Sun DY[4]
	2015
	2012-2014
	Heilongjiang
	MSM
	gag
	61
	61
	50
	4
	0
	7
	0
	0

	Zhang N[5]
	2015
	2013
	Jiangxi
	HST
	pol
	19
	19
	10
	8
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Zhang N[5]
	2015
	2013
	Jiangxi
	MSM
	pol
	24
	24
	8
	14
	0
	2
	0
	0

	Zhang JF[6]
	2014
	2011
	Zhejiang
	MSM
	pol
	107
	101
	63
	32
	0
	3
	0
	3

	Su YZ[7]
	2014
	2011
	Yunnan
	HST
	pol
	25
	25
	5
	7
	13
	0
	0
	0

	Jia YC[8]
	2014
	2011
	Yunnan
	HST
	pol
	101
	101
	12
	11
	55
	2
	7
	14

	Dong YH[9]
	2014
	2010-2011
	Xinjiang
	HST
	gag, env
	133
	133
	2
	131
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Zhang HL[10]
	2014
	2010-2012
	Shaanxi
	MSM
	gag, env
	240
	168
	79
	74
	0
	12
	0
	3

	Liu DP[11]
	2014
	2008-2012
	Liaoning
	HST
	gag, env
	35
	35
	21
	0
	0
	7
	2
	5

	Liu DP[11]
	2014
	2008-2012
	Liaoning
	MSM
	gag, env
	66
	66
	41
	0
	0
	19
	0
	6

	Ye JR[12]
	2014
	2009
	Beijing
	MSM
	pol
	42
	42
	21
	4
	0
	16
	1
	0

	Ye JR[12]
	2014
	2008
	Beijing
	MSM
	pol
	70
	70
	33
	8
	0
	28
	1
	0

	Ye JR[12]
	2014
	2007
	Beijing
	MSM
	pol
	53
	53
	23
	3
	0
	27
	0
	0

	Ye JR[12]
	2014
	2006
	Beijing
	MSM
	pol
	16
	16
	6
	0
	0
	10
	0
	0

	Liu Y[13]
	2014
	2013
	Sichuan
	HST
	pol
	22
	22
	7
	14
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Liu Y[13]
	2014
	2013
	Sichuan
	MSM
	pol
	23
	23
	5
	18
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Yao YP[14]
	2014
	2004-2011
	Zhejiang
	MSM
	gag, pol
	117
	117
	99
	6
	1
	7
	0
	4

	Deng YY[15]
	2014
	2011-2012
	Fujian
	HST
	pol,gag,env
	53
	53
	20
	21
	6
	4
	0
	2

	Deng YY[15]
	2014
	2011-2012
	Fujian
	MSM
	pol,gag,env
	26
	26
	17
	6
	0
	1
	0
	2

	Chen M[16]
	2013
	2012
	Yunnan
	HST
	pol
	43
	43
	18
	4
	21
	0
	0
	0

	Chen M[17]
	2013
	2012
	Yunnan
	HST
	pol
	31
	31
	2
	1
	23
	0
	2
	3

	Chen M[18]
	2013
	2011
	Yunnan
	HST
	pol
	40
	40
	6
	8
	23
	0
	0
	3

	Huang D[19]
	2013
	2010
	Guangdong
	MSM
	pol
	144
	141
	64
	56
	0
	21
	0
	0

	Sun GQ[20]
	2013
	2010
	Henan
	ST
	gag
	56
	56
	8
	5
	1
	40
	0
	2

	Qian YC[21]
	2012
	2008-2011
	Anhui
	HST
	pol
	23
	23
	10
	8
	1
	4
	0
	0

	Xie MR[22]
	2013
	2007-2010
	Fujian
	MSM
	pol 
	50
	50
	30
	10
	1
	9
	0
	0

	Zhang JF[23]
	2013
	2009
	Zhejiang
	HST
	gag
	146
	146
	87
	22
	15
	20
	1
	1

	Zhang JF[23]
	2013
	2009
	Zhejiang
	MSM
	gag
	38
	38
	33
	3
	1
	0
	0
	1

	Song D[24]
	2012
	2011
	Henan
	MSM
	pol,gag,env
	40
	24
	5
	6
	0
	7
	0
	6

	Wang X[25]
	2012
	2010
	Tianjin
	HST
	gag
	30
	30
	23
	1
	0
	6
	0
	0

	Wang X[25]
	2012
	2010
	Tianjin
	MSM
	gag
	35
	35
	27
	2
	0
	6
	0
	0

	Shi XD[26]
	2012
	2010
	Guangdong
	HST
	gag, env
	57
	57
	37
	7
	6
	6
	1
	0

	Wu J[27]
	2012
	2010
	Shanghai
	HST
	pol
	14
	14
	10
	3
	0
	0
	1
	0

	Wu J[27]
	2012
	2010
	Shanghai
	MSM
	pol
	26
	26
	20
	3
	0
	3
	0
	0

	Xin AH[28]
	2012
	2011
	Shaanxi
	MSM
	pol,gag,env
	71
	51
	28
	20
	0
	3
	0
	0

	Zhou CL[29]
	2012
	2009
	Jiangsu
	ST
	env, pol
	11
	11
	5
	0
	2
	3
	1
	0

	Li WJ[30]
	2012
	2009-2012
	Heilongjiang
	HST
	pol
	10
	10
	3
	0
	0
	6
	0
	1

	Li WJ[30]
	2012
	2009-2012
	Heilongjiang
	MSM
	pol
	21
	21
	11
	3
	0
	7
	0
	0

	Bu P[31]
	2012
	2009
	Guizhou
	HST
	pol
	16
	16
	6
	2
	8
	0
	0
	0

	Bu P[31]
	2012
	2009
	Guizhou
	MSM
	pol
	10
	10
	1
	9
	0
	0
	0
	0

	He HL[32]
	2012
	2009
	Guangdong
	HST
	pol, env
	104
	104
	68
	16
	4
	6
	0
	10

	Chen M[33]
	2012
	2011
	Yunnan
	HST
	gag, env
	172
	172
	43
	3
	8
	5
	70
	43

	Yang SM[34]
	2012
	2008-2009
	Yunnan
	HST
	pol,gag,env
	402
	402
	117
	27
	212
	7
	7
	32

	Su XL[35]
	2012
	2011
	National
	MSM
	pol
	214
	104
	65
	30
	0
	9
	0
	0

	Zhao GL[36]
	2012
	2008-2010
	Guangdong
	MSM
	pol
	227
	164
	68
	0
	0
	78
	1
	17

	Zhao GL[37]
	2012
	2006-2008
	Guangdong
	HST
	env
	198
	198
	137
	14
	8
	34
	2
	3

	Zhao GL[37]
	2012
	2006-2008
	Guangdong
	MSM
	env
	87
	87
	46
	12
	4
	25
	0
	0

	E S[38]
	2012
	2008-2010
	Liaoning
	HST
	pol
	18
	18
	8
	1
	0
	8
	1
	0

	E S[38]
	2012
	2008-2010
	Liaoning
	MSM
	pol
	16
	16
	12
	0
	0
	4
	0
	0

	Chu XG[39]
	2012
	2008-2010
	Hubei
	HST
	gag
	28
	28
	16
	3
	3
	3
	0
	3

	Chu XG[39]
	2012
	2008-2010
	Hubei
	MSM
	gag
	21
	21
	10
	8
	0
	2
	0
	1

	Ma ZQ[40]
	2012
	2010-2011
	Beijing
	MSM
	gag
	35
	35
	14
	12
	0
	9
	0
	0

	Ma ZQ[40]
	2012
	2010-2011
	Xinjiang
	MSM
	gag
	27
	27
	0
	27
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Zhang JF[41]
	2012
	2010
	Zhejiang
	HST
	pol
	19
	19
	13
	3
	1
	0
	1
	1

	Zhang JF[41]
	2012
	2011
	Zhejiang
	HST
	pol
	21
	21
	14
	2
	2
	2
	1
	0

	Zhang JF[41]
	2012
	2009
	Zhejiang
	HST
	pol
	18
	18
	10
	3
	3
	0
	2
	0

	Zhang JF[41]
	2012
	2009
	Zhejiang
	MSM
	pol
	29
	29
	25
	0
	0
	4
	0
	0

	Lin HH[42]
	2011
	2008-2010
	Zhejiang
	MSM
	env 
	84
	59
	44
	11
	0
	4
	0
	0

	Yang CJ[43]
	2011
	2008
	Yunnan
	MSM
	env
	56
	48
	38
	4
	5
	0
	0
	1

	Zhao CY[44]
	2011
	2009.1-8
	Hebei
	HST
	gag, env
	60
	60
	18
	9
	4
	26
	1
	2

	Zhao CY[44]
	2011
	2009.1-8
	Hebei
	MSM
	gag, env
	51
	51
	34
	1
	0
	16
	0
	0

	Yuan D[45]
	2011
	2010
	Sichuan
	MSM
	pol
	234
	77
	24
	42
	0
	11
	0
	0

	Wang XH[46]
	2011
	2009-2011
	Guangdong
	MSM
	gag, env
	249
	249
	132
	75
	4
	31
	7
	0

	Zhou F[47]
	2011
	2007-2009
	Guangxi
	ST
	env
	11
	11
	2
	4
	5
	0
	0
	0

	Zhuo L[48]
	2011
	2008
	Guangdong
	ST
	env(C2-C6)
	50
	50
	31
	0
	0
	8
	3
	8

	Zhang S[49]
	2010
	2006-2009
	Zhejiang
	HST
	gag, env
	14
	14
	2
	2
	4
	6
	0
	0

	Zhang S[49]
	2010
	2008-2009
	Zhejiang
	MSM
	env(C2-V3)
	13
	11
	4
	6
	0
	1
	0
	0

	An MH[50]
	2010
	2008
	Liaoning
	MSM
	gag, env
	21
	21
	19
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Li HW[51]
	2010
	2008-2009
	Guangxi
	ST
	env(C2-V3)
	35
	35
	6
	15
	14
	0
	0
	0

	Jiang TT[52]
	2010
	2009-2010
	Shanghai
	HST
	pol
	16
	16
	4
	0
	0
	11
	1
	0

	Jiang TT[52]
	2010
	2009-2010
	Shanghai
	MSM
	pol
	12
	12
	6
	2
	0
	4
	0
	0

	Li QM[53]
	2010
	2008
	Hebei
	ST
	gag, env
	38
	38
	13
	7
	1
	16
	1
	0

	Zheng MN[54]
	2010
	2008
	Tianjin
	MSM
	gag, pol
	67
	50
	36
	6
	0
	8
	0
	0

	Liu LH[55]
	2010
	2006-2008
	Hebei
	HST
	env 
	42
	42
	8
	7
	0
	26
	1
	0

	Liu LH[55]
	2010
	2006-2008
	Hebei
	MSM
	env
	51
	51
	16
	3
	0
	32
	0
	0

	He Q[56]
	2011
	2000-2008
	Guangdong
	HST
	gag-pol
	62
	62
	13
	18
	25
	6
	0
	0

	Yang HT[57]
	2009
	2006
	Jiangsu
	HST
	gag, env
	43
	43
	9
	14
	5
	10
	5
	0

	Yang HT[57]
	2009
	2006
	Jiangsu
	MSM
	gag, env
	11
	11
	7
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0

	Han ZG[58]
	2009
	2006-2007
	Guangdong
	MSM
	gag, env
	17
	17
	11
	2
	0
	4
	0
	0

	Zhao CY[59]
	2009
	2007
	Hebei
	HST
	gag, env
	12
	12
	1
	1
	1
	8
	1
	0

	Fu P[60]
	2009
	2007
	Hainan
	ST
	env, pol
	26
	26
	14
	0
	1
	8
	2
	1

	Wu JJ[61]
	2009
	2006
	Anhui
	HST
	gag, env
	21
	21
	1
	4
	1
	15
	0
	0

	Han ZG[62]
	2008
	2004-2005
	Guangdong
	HST
	gag, env
	15
	15
	6
	5
	2
	2
	0
	0

	Xu YY[63]
	2008
	2006
	Yunnan
	ST
	pol
	12
	12
	0
	0
	12
	0
	0
	0

	Li Y,[64]
	2008
	2006
	Yunnan
	ST
	gag, pol
	12
	12
	3
	1
	7
	1
	0
	0

	Zhou HW[65]
	2008
	2005-2006
	NA
	ST
	pol
	24
	24
	11
	9
	0
	4
	0
	0

	Pan XH[66]
	2007
	2003-2005
	Zhejiang
	HST
	gag
	59
	59
	23
	18
	7
	10
	0
	1

	Tang L[67]
	2007
	1999-2006
	Hubei
	ST
	gag, env
	25
	25
	4
	5
	0
	13
	3
	0

	Zhu XG[68]
	2007
	2005
	Hubei
	HST
	gag, env, tat
	19
	19
	4
	0
	4
	11
	0
	0

	Meng AQ[69]
	2007
	2006-2007
	Hebei
	MSM
	env(C2-V3)
	10
	10
	0
	0
	0
	10
	0
	0

	Fu JH[70]
	2007
	2002-2005
	Shandong 
	HST
	gag, env, tat
	65
	65
	30
	4
	18
	11
	2
	0

	Feng TJ[71]
	2006
	2001-2004
	Guangdong
	ST
	gag, env
	53
	53
	32
	1
	8
	12
	0
	0

	Zhou LM[72]
	2006
	1995-2005
	Shanghai
	HST
	pol
	93
	93
	44
	11
	6
	25
	0
	7

	Zhou LM[72]
	2006
	1995-2005
	Shanghai
	MSM
	pol
	14
	14
	13
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Song XX[73]
	2005
	1997-2002
	Shandong 
	ST
	env(C2-V3)
	11
	11
	1
	0
	0
	2
	3
	5

	Zhang M[74]
	2004
	2003
	Northeastern 
	MSM
	pol
	44
	44
	0
	0
	0
	44
	0
	0

	Yao J[75]
	2003
	1993-2002
	Beijing
	MSM
	env
	12
	12
	0
	0
	0
	12
	0
	0

	Feng TJ[76]
	2000
	1992-1998
	Guangdong
	ST
	env(C2-V3)
	21
	21
	11
	0
	0
	10
	0
	0

	Kong DF[77]
	2015
	2007-2010
	Guangdong
	HST
	gag, env
	199
	199
	118
	41
	15
	17
	7
	1

	Kong DF[77]
	2015
	2007-2010
	Guangdong
	MSM
	gag, env
	258
	258
	132
	80
	6
	35
	5
	0

	Pan H[78]
	2015
	2010-2013
	Jiangxi
	HST
	gag, env
	12
	12
	11
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Zhang WQ[79]
	2014
	2011-2012
	Guangdong
	MSM
	pol
	40
	40
	10
	19
	1
	2
	0
	8

	Zhang WQ[79]
	2014
	2012
	Yunnan
	MSM
	pol
	67
	67
	34
	23
	3
	1
	0
	6

	Zhang WQ[79]
	2014
	2009-2012
	Shanghai
	MSM
	pol
	26
	26
	17
	4
	0
	5
	0
	0

	Zhang WQ[79]
	2014
	2009-2012
	Shandong 
	MSM
	pol
	42
	42
	25
	10
	0
	4
	0
	3

	Zhang WQ[79]
	2014
	2009-2012
	Jiangsu
	MSM
	pol
	49
	49
	29
	10
	0
	3
	0
	7

	Zhang WQ[79]
	2014
	2008-2012
	Liaoning
	MSM
	pol
	263
	263
	213
	15
	0
	28
	0
	7

	Zhang WQ[79]
	2014
	2008-2011
	Beijing
	MSM
	pol
	163
	163
	81
	30
	0
	51
	0
	1

	Zhang WQ[79]
	2014
	2012
	Henan
	MSM
	pol
	58
	58
	16
	32
	0
	1
	0
	9

	Zhang WQ[79]
	2014
	2010-2012
	Hunan
	MSM
	pol
	68
	68
	28
	33
	0
	1
	0
	6

	Zhang WQ[79]
	2014
	2011
	Anhui
	MSM
	pol
	136
	136
	74
	45
	0
	8
	0
	9

	Hua J[80]
	2013
	2008-2011
	Zhejiang
	HST
	pol
	313
	313
	148
	64
	48
	44
	8
	1

	Hua J[80]
	2013
	2008-2011
	Zhejiang
	MSM
	pol
	104
	104
	81
	13
	1
	9
	0
	0

	Yao YP[81]
	2013
	2004-2011
	Zhejiang
	HST
	gag, pol 
	335
	335
	176
	35
	47
	46
	17
	14

	Ye JR[82]
	2012
	2006-2010
	Beijing
	HST
	gag
	183
	183
	58
	33
	10
	58
	8
	16

	Wang WH[83]
	2012
	2007
	Beijing
	MSM
	gag
	44
	44
	22
	1
	0
	21
	0
	0

	Wang WH[83]
	2012
	2005-2006
	Beijing
	MSM
	gag
	54
	45
	11
	2
	0
	32
	0
	0

	Wang WH[83]
	2012
	2008
	Beijing
	MSM
	gag
	37
	33
	20
	3
	0
	9
	0
	1

	Wang WH[83]
	2012
	2009
	Beijing
	MSM
	gag
	36
	31
	18
	4
	0
	8
	0
	1

	Wang WH[83]
	2012
	2010-2011
	Beijing
	MSM
	gag
	33
	30
	18
	4
	0
	7
	0
	1

	Su YZ[84]
	2011
	2006
	Yunnan
	HST
	gag, env
	166
	166
	43
	32
	63
	7
	5
	16

	Yang RR[85]
	2011
	2005-2009
	Hubei, Henan
	HST
	gag 
	120
	120
	33
	75
	0
	10
	2
	0

	Li XJ[86]
	2009
	1994-2002
	Yunnan
	HST
	gag-RT
	15
	15
	1
	4
	6
	4
	0
	0

	Zhao F[871]
	2009
	2006-2007
	Henan
	ST
	gag, env
	104
	104
	4
	0
	0
	78
	0
	22

	Zhao B[88]
	2015
	2012-2013
	National
	MSM
	pol
	441
	367
	192
	122
	3
	28
	0
	22

	Dai D[89]
	2015
	2005-2010
	Liaoning
	MSM
	pol, env
	229
	229
	196
	8
	0
	22
	0
	3

	Yan M[90]
	2014
	2012
	Jilin
	HST
	pol
	14
	14
	4
	0
	1
	5
	0
	4

	Yan M[90]
	2014
	2012
	Jilin
	MSM
	pol
	15
	15
	9
	3
	0
	3
	0
	0

	Xiaobai, Z[91]
	2014
	2010-2011
	Hunan
	HST
	pol
	55
	55
	46
	0
	0
	5
	3
	1

	Xiaobai, Z[91]
	2014
	2010-2011
	Hunan
	MSM
	pol
	10
	10
	6
	0
	0
	3
	1
	0

	Shen YL[92]
	2014
	2011
	Anhui
	MSM
	pol
	139
	133
	74
	43
	0
	7
	0
	9

	Li, X[93]
	2014
	2010-2011
	Jilin
	HST
	gag, env
	43
	43
	14
	6
	0
	13
	0
	10

	Li, X[93]
	2014
	2010-2011
	Jilin
	MSM
	gag, env
	83
	83
	65
	11
	0
	5
	0
	2

	Jiao, Y[94]
	2014
	2011
	Beijing
	MSM
	pol
	21
	21
	12
	7
	0
	2
	0
	0

	Jiao, Y[94]
	2014
	2013
	Beijing
	MSM
	pol
	76
	76
	43
	24
	0
	8
	0
	1

	Jiao, Y[94]
	2014
	2012
	Beijing
	MSM
	pol
	126
	126
	80
	31
	0
	12
	0
	3

	Chen, M[95]
	2014
	2012
	Yunnan
	MSM
	pol,gag,env
	70
	70
	41
	19
	2
	4
	0
	4

	Chen, M[95]
	2014
	2011
	Yunnan
	MSM
	pol,gag,env
	27
	27
	21
	6
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Chen, M[95]
	2014
	2010
	Yunnan
	MSM
	pol,gag,env
	34
	34
	23
	8
	0
	0
	0
	3

	Zeng, P. B[96]
	2013
	2007-2010
	Sichuan
	MSM
	pol
	244
	159
	68
	78
	7
	3
	0
	3

	Yang J[97]
	2013
	2010
	Gansu
	MSM
	pol
	12
	12
	6
	4
	1
	1
	0
	0

	Yang J[97]
	2013
	2010
	Heilongjiang
	MSM
	pol
	12
	12
	6
	1
	0
	4
	0
	1

	Yang J[97]
	2013
	2010
	Shanxi
	MSM
	pol
	26
	26
	22
	2
	0
	2
	0
	0

	Yang J[97]
	2013
	2010
	Hebei
	MSM
	pol
	23
	23
	11
	4
	0
	8
	0
	0

	Yang J[97]
	2013
	2010
	Jiangsu
	MSM
	pol
	40
	40
	28
	5
	0
	4
	0
	3

	Yang J[97]
	2013
	2010
	Beijing
	MSM
	pol
	69
	69
	28
	6
	0
	35
	0
	0

	Yang J[97]
	2013
	2010
	Liaoning
	MSM
	pol
	118
	118
	100
	8
	0
	10
	0
	0

	Yang J[97]
	2013
	2010
	Sichuan
	MSM
	pol
	47
	47
	23
	22
	0
	2
	0
	0

	Yang J[97]
	2013
	2010
	Guizhou
	MSM
	pol
	92
	92
	7
	84
	0
	1
	0
	0

	Yang J[97]
	2013
	2010
	Tianjin
	MSM
	pol
	18
	18
	16
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0

	Shao B[98]
	2013
	2011
	Heilongjiang
	MSM
	env
	31
	31
	20
	5
	0
	6
	0
	0

	Lin H[99]
	2013
	2008-2010
	Zhejiang
	MSM
	gag, env
	100
	72
	45
	11
	1
	9
	0
	6

	Li L[100]
	2013
	2009-2010
	Henan
	HST
	pol
	72
	72
	2
	3
	0
	64
	1
	2

	Li L[100]
	2013
	2009-2010
	Guangxi
	HST
	pol
	374
	374
	301
	25
	36
	5
	2
	5

	Li L[100]
	2013
	2009-2010
	Yunnan
	HST
	pol
	163
	163
	48
	11
	99
	1
	0
	4

	Li L[100]
	2013
	2009-2010
	Henan
	MSM
	pol
	16
	16
	4
	3
	0
	9
	0
	0

	Li L[100]
	2013
	2009-2010
	Guangxi
	MSM
	pol
	10
	10
	6
	3
	0
	0
	0
	1

	Li L[101]
	2013
	2007-2010
	Beijing
	MSM
	pol,gag,env
	95
	95
	53
	12
	0
	29
	0
	1

	Han XX[102]
	2013
	2009-2011
	Sichuan
	MSM
	pol
	63
	63
	21
	34
	0
	8
	0
	0

	He X[103]
	2012
	2006-2008
	Central
	HST
	gag, env
	123
	123
	38
	18
	8
	55
	2
	2

	He X[103]
	2012
	2006-2008
	Southwestern 
	HST
	gag, env
	221
	221
	87
	44
	61
	9
	3
	17

	He X[103]
	2012
	2006-2008
	Eastern
	HST
	gag, env
	212
	212
	91
	36
	24
	42
	11
	8

	He X[103]
	2013
	2006-2009
	Xinjiang
	HST
	gag, env
	52
	52
	2
	39
	2
	9
	0
	0

	He X[103]
	2012
	2006-2008
	Northeastern 
	HST
	gag, env
	49
	49
	14
	6
	0
	13
	5
	11

	He X[103]
	2012
	2006-2008
	Eastern
	MSM
	gag, env
	84
	84
	49
	5
	1
	28
	0
	1

	He X[103]
	2012
	2006-2008
	Northeastern 
	MSM
	gag, env
	34
	34
	19
	0
	0
	13
	0
	2

	Chen M[104]
	2012
	2009-2010
	Yunnan
	HST
	pol
	227
	227
	43
	4
	24
	25
	89
	42

	Li Y[105]
	2011
	2007-2008
	Hubei
	HST
	gag-RT
	31
	31
	2
	1
	0
	28
	0
	0

	Li L[106]
	2011
	2008-2010
	Hebei
	MSM
	gag-pol, env
	21
	17
	9
	2
	0
	6
	0
	0

	Zhang X[107]
	2007
	2005
	Beijing
	MSM
	pol
	54
	45
	11
	2
	0
	32
	0
	0

	Han XX[108]
	2007
	1999-2004
	Liaoning
	ST
	pol
	44
	44
	14
	3
	3
	16
	1
	7

	Lim WL[109]
	2004
	1999-2001
	Hongkong
	BST
	pol,gag,env
	13
	13
	1
	0
	0
	11
	1
	0

	Lim WL[109]
	2004
	1999-2001
	Hongkong
	HST
	pol,gag,env
	50
	50
	35
	2
	0
	10
	3
	0

	Lim WL[109]
	2004
	1999-2001
	Hongkong
	MSM
	pol,gag,env
	57
	57
	8
	0
	0
	49
	0
	0

	Zhong P[110]
	2003
	1999-2001
	Shanghai
	HST
	pol,gag,env
	16
	16
	6
	0
	1
	4
	2
	3

	Zhang J[111]
	2015
	2013
	Zhejiang
	HST
	pol 
	57
	57
	35
	15
	3
	2
	0
	2

	Zhang J[111]
	2015
	2013
	Zhejiang
	MSM
	pol 
	141
	141
	89
	46
	0
	1
	0
	5

	Li X[112]
	2015
	2009-2013
	Shanghai
	MSM
	pol
	1265
	1265
	786
	310
	1
	102
	0
	66

	Lan YC[113]
	2008
	1988-2000
	Taiwan
	BST
	gag
	185
	185
	27
	0
	0
	158
	0
	0

	Lan YC[113]
	2008
	1988-2000
	Taiwan
	HST
	gag
	419
	419
	192
	0
	0
	203
	14
	10

	Lan YC[113]
	2008
	1988-2000
	Taiwan
	MSM
	gag
	439
	439
	69
	0
	0
	369
	1
	0

	Chen, Y. J[114]
	2012
	2005-2008
	Taiwan
	HST
	pol,env
	93
	93
	29
	6
	1
	51
	0
	6

	Chen, Y. J[114]
	2012
	2005-2008
	Taiwan
	MSM
	pol,env
	464
	464
	5
	2
	0
	446
	0
	11

	Kao CF[115]
	2011
	2007-2009
	Taiwan
	HST
	pol,env
	149
	149
	19
	37
	2
	90
	0
	1

	Kao CF[115]
	2011
	2007-2009
	Taiwan
	MSM
	pol,env
	301
	301
	4
	2
	0
	295
	0
	0

	Kong YL[116]
	2015
	2013-2014
	Guangxi
	ST
	gag
	100
	61
	48
	8
	0
	5
	0
	0

	Liang FX[117]
	2015
	2011-2013
	Guangxi
	HST
	pol
	146
	146
	134
	10
	1
	1
	0
	0

	Shen P[118]
	2015
	2014-2014
	Guangxi
	HST
	gag
	62
	62
	47
	6
	8
	0
	0
	1

	Yang CJ[119]
	2015
	2013
	Yunnan
	HST
	pol
	71
	71
	12
	16
	38
	1
	4
	0

	Yang CJ[119]
	2015
	2013
	Yunnan
	HST
	pol
	17
	17
	12
	5
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Zhang JF[120]
	2015
	2011
	Zhejiang
	MSM
	pol
	107
	101
	69
	32
	0
	3
	0
	3

	Chen RF[121]
	2015
	2011-2012
	Guangxi
	HST
	gag
	86
	86
	61
	6
	16
	3
	0
	0

	Ma YL[122]
	2015
	2013
	Yunnan
	HST
	pol
	37
	37
	6
	1
	1
	1
	16
	12

	Zhong HL[123]
	2015
	2011-2012
	Guangdong
	HST
	pol
	136
	136
	104
	13
	12
	7
	0
	0

	Wei H[124]
	2015
	2009-2012
	Yunnan
	ST
	pol
	205
	205
	29
	3
	10
	9
	21
	133

	Wang X[125]
	2015
	2007-2010
	Beijing
	MSM
	pol
	179
	179
	93
	32
	0
	51
	2
	1

	Shao B[126]
	2015
	2013-2014
	Heilongjiang
	MSM
	gag
	63
	63
	49
	3
	0
	7
	0
	4

	Lu X[127]
	2015
	2013
	Hebei
	MSM
	gag,pol,env
	50
	50
	28
	13
	0
	6
	0
	3

	Lu X[127]
	2015
	2009-2014
	Beijing
	MSM
	pol
	319
	319
	157
	89
	1
	55
	2
	15

	Li Z[128]
	2015
	2009-2014
	Shandong 
	MSM
	pol
	46
	46
	31
	7
	0
	7
	0
	1

	Li Z[128]
	2015
	2009-2014
	Jiangsu
	MSM
	pol
	72
	72
	37
	15
	0
	9
	0
	11

	Li Z[128]
	2015
	2009-2014
	Zhejiang
	MSM
	pol
	133
	133
	91
	28
	0
	6
	1
	7

	Li Z[128]
	2015
	2009-2014
	Guangdong
	MSM
	pol
	87
	87
	41
	28
	1
	4
	2
	11

	Li Z[128]
	2015
	2009-2014
	Henan
	MSM
	pol
	55
	55
	17
	17
	0
	17
	0
	4

	Li Z[128]
	2015
	2009-2014
	Hunan
	MSM
	pol
	166
	166
	81
	61
	0
	11
	0
	13

	Li Z[128]
	2015
	2009-2014
	Xinjiang
	MSM
	pol
	24
	24
	11
	7
	0
	3
	0
	3

	Li Z[128]
	2015
	2009-2014
	Chongqing
	MSM
	pol
	96
	96
	15
	79
	0
	2
	0
	0

	Li Z[128]
	2015
	2009-2014
	Sichuan
	MSM
	pol
	41
	41
	11
	28
	0
	0
	0
	2

	Li Z[128]
	2015
	2009-2014
	Guangxi
	MSM
	pol
	60
	60
	27
	25
	0
	2
	1
	5

	Li Z[128]
	2015
	2009-2014
	Guizhou
	MSM
	pol
	84
	84
	12
	66
	0
	2
	0
	4

	Li Z[128]
	2015
	2009-2014
	Yunnan
	MSM
	pol
	22
	22
	15
	5
	1
	0
	0
	1

	Li L[129]
	2015
	2012
	Henan
	ST
	gag,pol
	288
	249
	25
	14
	1
	202
	4
	3

	Gui T[130]
	2016
	2012
	Hebei
	HST
	gag,pol
	33
	33
	9
	6
	1
	13
	2
	2

	Gui T[130]
	2016
	2012
	Hebei
	MSM
	gag,pol
	27
	27
	22
	0
	0
	5
	0
	0


Note : ST: Sexual transmission; BST: Bisexual transmission; MSM: men who have sex with men; HST: Heterosexual transmission.

      Others includes unique recombinant forms (URFs) and other genotyps.

      NA: not available from included studies.
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